



\$~14

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 1456/2013 & I.A.Nos.11638/2013, 8157/2014**

RAJ PURI & ANR Plaintiffs

Through **Mr.Rajesh Rawal, Advocate.**

versus

VINOD PURI & ANR Defendants

Through **None**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANMOHAN

ORDER

%

30.04.2019

To await the orders of the Division Bench in FAO(OS)
No.311/2016, list on 08th November, 2019.

MANMOHAN, J

APRIL 30, 2019

KA