



\$~8

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CS(OS) 1456/2013, I.A. 11638/2013, I.A. 8157/2014, I.A. 8666/2023,
I.A. 18918/2023, I.A. 6081/2024
RAJ PURI & ANR Plaintiffs

Through: Mr. Rajesh Rawal, Advocate

versus

VINOD PURI & ANR Defendants

Through: Mr. Mohit and Mr. Kunal, Advs.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA

ORDER
27.03.2024

%

1. The Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court today.
2. Re-notify on 29.04.2024.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

MARCH 27, 2024/PT